Illinois law.
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Section 451.150  Commission Order in Proceedings under Subpart B

The Commission shall issue an order granting or denying an application filed under this Subpart B within 45 days after the date on which a complete application has been filed with the Commission and notice of the application's filing is published in the Official State Newspaper as provided by the Notice by Publication Act [715 ILCS 5].

(Source:  Amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 15283, effective September 25, 2010)
